Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

API Number	15 - 163 - 21,	,548 -00-00	of this	well)	•		
Lease Owner	Frontier Oi	il Company	ellering i di digina didonany i mpanakata Mari Taga antara	dik para milang kalipang di Masa maki NASA Salambang kana	n and Printing for the largest of the contract of the largest statement		nage-Tepado
Address	1720 KSB Bu	ıilding, Wic	hita, Kans	sas 672	02	nt 2 M Fredh I Jahr v a amin'i Egy i England Fredh Fredh England (1 de 1	Дуран жүрек і
Lease (Farm Nam		Steeples "B"	onern Mit Presidente de juntifizion de Canada e de Santon de Santon e de	ACC named & COMMONTO TO THE ACCOUNT OF THE ACCOUNT	Well No.	I.	ar formsme
Well Location	SE/4 NE/4 SW/4	Sec	28 T w	/p. <u>8S</u>	Rge. 18W (E)	entermonenterm	ζ
County Ro	ooks	Tota	l Depth_	3,445	' Field Na	I MO	MARKET THE STREET
Oil Well	Gas WellI	nput Well	SWD We	11	Rotary D & A_	XXX	ni corre players
Well Log attach	ed with this a	pplication a	s require	d Yes	rockrownserholmen Warn make Nickroschanockapon (Tentra gebrilden overstanden societies	M. Transform open specify in 17 days 555 Med 1500 Med 1500 mes con tents a supply chant to se	- TV-S-N-C-C-L-S-N-C-C-L-S-N-C-C-C-L-S-N-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C-C
Date and hour p	lugging is des	ired to begi	n Janu	ary 21,	1982 @ 10:25 E	P.M.	- Stikingstone
Name of company	representativ	e authorized	to be in	88	The second control control of the second con	Pie de Carlos de Pie de Carlos	- Talliannia (1914)
Plugging Contra						No.	E-male Careco
Address	1720 KSB	Building, W	Michita, K	ansas (57202	international depth in corp called the corp of the depth of the corp of the co	arena praecio
Invoice covering Name Frontie			this well	should	be sent to:		The state of the s
Address 1720 KS	B Building, Wi	chita, Kansa	s 67202	ba, aniasandiyayad parantyo asis, on suuritaiska	Stem i ter − rationalistist e Plansman various millionistis + kindprost tippostisiste quantizario	The mark that the control of the con	Cije poznacija
and payment wil	De gua ffecen STATE COMPORATIO MAR 1	M CUNIMISELVI.	nt or act Signed		RONTIER OIL CO	eks	
	GONSERVATIO Wichita. I	in division Kansas -15-82	Date	d January military	-21-82	in the filter of the end and the tip the end of the end	Market dia Lagrico

STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

February 5,1982	INVOICE NUMBER:9249-W_
TO: Frontier Oil Company 1720 KSB&T Building Wichita Kansas 67202	15-163-21548-00-00
PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLO	PAYABLE UPON RECEI
Steepler 'B" #1 SE NE SW Sec.28-8-18W Rooks	
3445 ' \$1	111.96
NOTE: We also need the following before our file	e is completed:
Well Plugging Record (CP-4) X Well Log Well Plugging Application (CP-1)	1)
WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY	
Gentlemen: This is your authority to plug the above subject well corporation commission.	I in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state
This authority is void after ninety (90) days from t	the above date.
Mr. Dennis Hamel 806 SW 10th Pla	tinville Ks. 67663 (913) 434-7237
is hereby assigned to supervise the	plugging of the above mentioned well.

RETURN PINK COPY WITH REMITTANCE